— 1 —
2 color : blue
Blue
C: 88 M: 50 Y: 3 K: 39
NOTICE:   Please inspect the unit thoroughly before installation to make sure it has not been damaged during transportation. Under no
circumstances should a damaged pan be installed. Neither the manufacturer nor the distributor will be responsible for removal or
reinstallation costs should a replacement be necessary.

OD
Overall Depth
OH
Overall Height
DH
Dam Height
RI
Rough-In
RC
Rough-Center
DR/DC
Drain Diameter
Drian Clearance
Approx. Wt.
lbs. (kg)
S33A2-3232CPAN/NS .3387038/.3391390 32" (810mm) 32" (810mm) 7 1⁄16" (180mm) 6" (150mm) 151⁄2" (395mm) 16" (405mm) 31⁄4" / 3⁄8" (80mm) / (10mm) 25lbs. (9kg.)
S33A2-3636CPAN/NS .3387043/.3391395 36" (915mm) 36" (915mm) 71⁄16" (180mm) 6" (150mm) 171⁄2" (445mm) 18" (455mm) 31⁄4" / 3⁄8" (80mm) / (10mm) 34lbs. (15kg.)
S33A2-4242CPANNS .3387044 42" (1065mm) 42" (1065mm) 71⁄16" (180mm) 6" (150mm) 201⁄2" (520mm) 21" (535mm) 31⁄4" / 3⁄8" (80mm) / (10mm) 42lbs. (19kg.)
S33A2-4834CPAN/NS .3387050/.3391396 48" (1220mm) 34" (865mm) 71⁄16" (180mm) 6" (150mm) 161⁄2" (420mm) 24" (610mm) 31⁄4" / 3⁄8" (80mm) / (10mm) 41lbs. (19kg.)
S33A2-6030CPANL/NSL .3387056/.3391400 60" (1525mm) 30" (760mm) 71⁄16” (180mm) 6" (150mm) 14" (355mm) 8 1⁄2" (215mm) 31⁄4" / 3⁄8" (80mm) / (10mm) 47lbs. (21kg.)
S33A2-6030CPANR/NSR .3387057/.3391401 60” (1525mm) 30” (760mm) 71⁄16” (180mm) 6” (150mm) 14” (355mm) 8 1⁄2” (215mm) 31⁄4” / 3⁄8” (80mm) / (10mm) 47lbs. (21kg.)
S33A2-6034CPAN/NS .3387052/.3391407 60" (1525mm) 34" (865mm) 71⁄16" (180mm) 6" (150mm) 161⁄2" (420mm) 30" (760mm) 31⁄4" / 3⁄8" (80mm) / (10mm) 50lbs. (23kg.)
Chart 1
Diagram 1
— 4 —Printed in U.S.A.
Diagram 3